
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Volfengagen Vyacheslav E.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 27 Mar 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B20-504, B20-564  dep.22
Mon, 08 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  M22-302  K-923
Tue, 09 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-504, B20-514, B20-524, B20-564  T-209
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  M23-504, M23-524  K-315
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  M23-SH04  K-306
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M23-504  K-923
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524, B21-564  K-315
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524, B21-564  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M23-504  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524, B21-564  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  A21-501, A21-702, A21-801, A22-501  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  M23-504, M23-524  ДОТ


